
Cotton Bay Homeowner’s Association 
 PO Box 683 

Gulf Shores, AL 36547 
E-Mail info@cottonbayhoa.com 

Website www.cottonbayhoa.com 
 

 Board Members 2021 
 
 

John Paul Jones – President 
251.233.9662 
Cbhoa.president@gmail.com 
 
Dennis Bulen - Vice President 
Cbhoa.vicepresident@gmail.com 
 
Jessica Johnson – Secretary 
Cbhoa.secretary@gmail.com  
 
Melinda Jones – Treasurer 
Cbhoa.treasurer@gmail.com 
 
–  CO Treasurer 
Cbhoa.cotreasurer@gmail.com 
 
Kenn Krouse – Landscaping Chairman 
Cbhoa.landscape@gmail.com 
 
Kay Vice – Enforcement Chairman 
Cbhoa.enforcement@gmail.com 

 

Gwen Rideout – Modification Chairman 
Cbhoa.modification@gmail.com 
 

Larry Rideout – Website Chairman 
Cbhoa.website@gmail.com 
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